
Southern District of Ohio CJA Panel List – Dayton 
 

Panel Name Address Phone Email 
Dayton Certo, Peter R. Buckley King LPA 

110 N. Main St., Ste. 1200 
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-223-1201  certo@buckleyking.com 

Dayton Durden, Aaron Durden Law, L.P.A., LLC 
10 W. Monument Ave. 
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-461-9400  
 

agdlawyer@aol.com 

Dayton Eagle, Thomas G. Thomas G. Eagle Co., L.P.A.  
3400 N. State Route 741  
Lebanon, OH 45036 

937-743-2545  eaglelawoffice@cs.com 

Dayton Fleisher, James P. Bieser, Greer & Landis, LLP  
409 E. Monument Ave., Ste. 400  
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-250-7783  jpf@biesergreer.com 

Dayton Fogt, Christopher M. Fogt Law Office, LLC  
5335 Far Hills Ave., Ste. 302  
Dayton, OH 45429 

937-254-2600 christopherfogt@gmail.com 

Dayton Gabel, Alan D. 408 Woodrow Ave. 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

937-222-5335 Alan.gabel@yahoo.com 

Dayton Greger, Lawrence J. Greger Law Office  
5335 Far Hills Ave., Ste. 219  
Dayton, OH 45429 

937-223-3153 larry@gregerlawoffice.com 

Dayton Harvey, Anne Anne Harvey Law LLC 
77 W. Elmwood Dr., Ste. 204 
Centerville, OH 45459 

(937) 436-0556 
 

anne@anneharveylaw.com 

Dayton Justice, J. Steven Dungan & LeFevre Co., LPA  
210 W. Main St.  
Troy, OH 45373 

937-332-9640 justice@dunganattorney.com 

Dayton Lieberman, Dennis Flanagan, Lieberman & Rambo  
10 N. Ludlow St., Ste. 200 
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-223-5200 lieberman@flrlegal.com 
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Dayton Nelson, Ryan Suhre & Associates LLC 
600 Vine St., Ste. 1004 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513-333-0014 rnelson@suhrelaw.com 

Dayton Sherman, Marcie The Law Firm of Marcie S. 
Sherman 
120 W. Second St., Ste. 1515  
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-529-8099 msherman@937lawyers.com 

Dayton Smith, Christopher A. Chris Smith Law LLC 
131 N. Ludlow St., Ste. 316 
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-500-0172 csmithlawoffice@yahoo.com 

Dayton Suellentrop, Matthew M. Bieser, Greer & Landis, LLP  
409 E. Monument Ave., Ste. 400  
Dayton, OH 45402 

937-250-7789 mms@biesergreer.com 

Dayton VanNoy, Anthony S. The VanNoy Firm 
2621 Dryden Rd., Ste. 306  
Moraine, OH 45439 

937-952-5043 avannoy@thevannoyfirm.com 
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